—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Therapist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist - Special
School Secretary-Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Plant Lead |

Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

Library Media Tech II-Elem
School Support Secretary |

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Department

Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary

Monte Vista Elementary

Total Wages

$113,024
$110,973
$110,478
$108,880
$106,263
$104,608
$103,047
$100,451
$100,172
$99,977
$95,156
$95,092
$95,051
$92,266
$91,016
$86,384
$85,513
$82,376
$81,166
$75,780
$66,564
$64,292
$63,917
$63,766
$63,025
$58,763
$56,561
$54,885
$51,141
$49,505
$49,450



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Resource Specialist - Special
Child Nutrition Lead |

Health/Attendance Technician

Community Liaison
Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph
Teacher

Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp
Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp

School Age Child Care Leader

Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph
Custodian

Teacher

Inst Asst I-After School Prog
Custodian

Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp

Child Nutrition Asst |

Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp

Inst Asst I-After School Prog
Inst Asst I-After School Prog
Child Nutrition Asst |

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp

Spec Ed Asst IV Sh/Ph

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary
Monte Vista Elementary

Monte Vista Elementary

$49,046
$48,168
$46,551
$38,652
$32,594
$31,243
$28,885
$28,258
$27,621
$25,595
$24,704
$22,501
$20,206
$19,655
$18,268
$17,914
$17,821
$14,214
$13,075
$11,829

$7,456

$6,524

$6,081

$4,749

$4,205

$2,110

$2,107

$1,279



