	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$113,024
2.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$110,973
3.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$110,478
4.	Rsp Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$108,880
5.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$106,263
6.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$104,608
7.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$103,047
8.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$100,451
9.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$100,172
10.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$99,977
11.	Speech Therapist		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$95,156
12.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$95,092
13.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$95,051
14.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$92,266
15.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$91,016
16.	Counselor		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$86,384
17.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$85,513
18.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$82,376
19.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$81,166
20.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$75,780
21.	Resource Specialist - Special		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$66,564
22.	School Secretary-Elementary		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$64,292
23.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$63,917
24.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$63,766
25.	Plant Lead I		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$63,025
26.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$58,763
27.	Custodian		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$56,561
28.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$54,885
29.	Library Media Tech II-Elem		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$51,141
30.	School Support Secretary I		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$49,505
31.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$49,450

32.	Resource Specialist - Special	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$49,046
33.	Child Nutrition Lead I	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$48,168
34.	Health/Attendance Technician	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$46,551
35.	Community Liaison	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$38,652
36.	Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$32,594
37.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$31,243
38.	Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$28,885
39.	Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$28,258
40.	School Age Child Care Leader	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$27,621
41.	Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$25,595
42.	Custodian	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$24,704
43.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$22,501
44.	Inst Asst I-After School Prog	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$20,206
45.	Custodian	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$19,655
46.	Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$18,268
47.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$17,914
48.	Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$17,821
49.	Inst Asst I-After School Prog	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$14,214
50.	Inst Asst I-After School Prog	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$13,075
51.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$11,829
52.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$7,456
53.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$6,524
54.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$6,081
55.	Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$4,749
56.	Spec Ed Asst IV Sh/Ph	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$4,205
57.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$2,110
58.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$2,107
59.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Monte Vista Elementary	\$1,279